((®

X

LLRLLAL
R

?\\\S S5

CELLILS

5
RRRRAL

LRI

ss's\

VX

24

R

'l"‘l‘lllllllllllllll"l’l

¥
RRRRRRRRRRRZRRZRRRRRZRZRRZRRRRRRRZRRRRRRRRZRRRRRRRZRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRS

I I I I S S S I S I I I S S SIS

S

R

ZRLLRLLRLRLLLZRLLLRZLLRLLLRLLLZRLLLRLLRLLLRLLLRRLLRLLRLLLLRLL LR,
RRR

&

O

\

— —_
o ~

@

(

N

25 | Flexible hose 544003 PEX 1 Tucai
24 |Flexible hose 544002 PEX 1 Tucai
23 | Wrench SD90013-02-16 ABS 1
22 | Screw Nut SD90015-00-07B | M8x20 Brass 1
21 | Iron washer SD90015-00-06B | M8 SUS304 1
20 | Rubber washer | SD90015-00-05B NBR 1
19 | Screw Pole SD90015-00-08B | M8x100 SUS304 1
18 | Aerator Shell SD92743-00-08 Brass 1 |Chrome plated
17 | Aerator SD3102-2400 40.2956.000 1 Neoperl
16 | Washer 821.5x817.75x2.8| EPDM 1
15 | Joint SD92743-00-04 Brass 1 |Chrome plated
14 | 0-ring 826x1.5 EPDM 1
13 |Screw M5x5 SUS304 2
12 | Spout SD92743-00-02 Brass 1 |Chrome plated
11 | Washer SD92743-00-09 EPDM 1
10 | Washer 849x838x3.5 NBR 1
9 |Base SD92743-2S-05 SUS304 1 |Chrome plated
8 |Plug SD92743-00-07 ABS 1 |Chrome plated
7 | Mixer Body SD92743-2S-01 SUS304 1 |Chrome plated
6 | Cartridge 6-35 C/D TRN 354 1 Sedal
5 |Pressing Nut SD92743-25-09 Brass 1
4 |Beautify Cover |SD92743-25-07 ABS 1 |Chrome plated
3 |Handle SD2422 Zn-Alloy 1 |Chrome plated
2 |Screw M5x4 SUS304 1
1 |Button SD90895-00-03 | #5.5 Silica gel 1
[tem  Name Part No. Size MaterialN.W.|QTY| Surface |Remark
A
¥~  ZHEJIANG SUERDA SANITARY CO.,LTD.
SUERDA
NO. | QTY | Description |Signature| Date
DESION Version EXPLODE DRAWING
CHECK 10 SIZE A3 DRAWING  No. PRODUCT No.
APPROVE ’ SCALE 1:2 | SD92743-2S-00 SD92743-2S




